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P1 P2

#AC Models (CT Type )

#NOTE
1) CT Type: There is an internal CT with CT setting. Above 5A(0-5A model) external     CT is required.

2) Direct Type: Input is directly connected to the input of the unit.

Terminal Connections

N L1 2 P1 P23 4

#AC Models (Direct  Type )

2
Cable Size (mm ): 0.5 to 2.5 ; Tightening Torque (N-m): 0.68 to 0.79 

Cable Size (AWG): 20 to 14 ; Tightening Torque (Lb-inch): 6.018 to 6.992

2www.selec.com

Ordering Information

Product Code

Note:
1)   CT Type : There is an internal CT with CT setting (5-4000A). 

For current input >5A, external CT is required.

2)   Direct Type : Input is directly connected to the unit.

LISTED

C UL US110V AC240V AC

Supply Voltage Certification

MA12

MA12-CE

MA12-110V

MA12-20A-AC

Ammeter - DigitalMA12


